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26 cr. 

Fall trimester Winter trimester 

Summer trimester 

Prolongation 

PHA 4510 – Stage PHA 4520 – Stage PHA 4530 – Stage 
PHA 4540 
Stage 

PHA 4550 
Stage 

PHA 4410 – 
Integration 

Optional 

PHA 3415A – Community Service 3A 

PHA 2415A – Community Service 2A PHA 2415B – Community Service 2B 

PHA 1415A – Community Service 1A PHA 1415B – Community Service 1B 

PHA 3310 – Skill lab 5 PHA 3320 – Skill lab 6 

PHA 2310 – Skill lab 3 PHA 2320 – Skill lab 4 

PHA 1310 – Skill lab 1 PHA 1320 – Skill lab 2 

PHA 3210 – Pharmacist & Community PHA 3220 – Pharmacist manager 

PHA 2210 – Pharmacist & Scientific knowledge PHA 2220 – Pharmacist counselor 

PHA 1210 – Pharmacist, Health Care Profess. PHA 1220 – Pharmacist & Patients 

PHA 1215 – Pharmacist & Law 

PHA 2510 
Stage 

PHA 1510 
Stage 

PHA 3110 
Endo 

PHA 3120 
Pneumo-Rhum. 

PHA 3130 
OBGYN-EENT-Uro 

PHA 2110 
Hemato-Nephro 

PHA 2120 
ID 1 

PHA 2130 
ID 2 

PHA 2140 
GI 

PHA 2150 
Cardio 1 

PHA 2160 
Cardio 2 

PHA 3140 
Dermato 

PHA 3150 
Neuro 

PHA 3160 
Psy 

PHA 3170 
Onco 

PHA 1150 
LADMER 1 

PHA 1160 
LADMER 2 

PHA 1170 
LADMER 3 

PHA 1180 
Immuno 

PHA 1110 
NFHB 1 

PHA 1120 
NFHB 2 

PHA 1130 
NFHB 3 

PHA 1140 
NFHB 4 

PHA 3415B – Community Service 3B 

CSS 1900 – Collaboration in Health Sciences 1 

CSS 2900 – Collaboration in Health Sciences 2 

CSS 3900 – Collaboration in Health Sciences 3 

Year 1 

Year 2 

Module 1 

Module 2 

Module 3 

Module 4 

Module 5 

Module 1 

Module 2 

Module 3 

Module 4 

Module 5 

Module 1 

Module 2 

Module 3 

Module 4 

Module 6 

Module 4 

Module 5 

Year 3 

Year 4 
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Fall trimester Winter trimester 

Summer trimester 

Prolongation 

PHA 4510 – Stage PHA 4520 – Stage PHA 4530 – Stage 
PHA 4540 
Stage 

PHA 4550 
Stage 

PHA 4410 – 
Integration 

PHA 3310 – Skill lab 5 PHA 3320 – Skill lab 6 

PHA 2310 – Skill lab 3 PHA 2320 – Skill lab 4 

PHA 1310 – Skill lab 1 PHA 1320 – Skill lab 2 

PHA 2510 
Stage 

PHA 1510 
Stage 

PHA 3110 
Endo 

PHA 3120 
Pneumo-Rhum. 

PHA 3130 
OBGYN-EENT-Uro 

PHA 2110 
Hemato-Nephro 

PHA 2120 
ID 1 

PHA 2130 
ID 2 

PHA 2140 
GI 

PHA 2150 
Cardio 1 

PHA 2160 
Cardio 2 

PHA 3140 
Dermato 

PHA 3150 
Neuro 

PHA 3160 
Psy 

PHA 3170 
Onco 

PHA 1180 
Immuno 

Year 1 

Year 2 

Module 1 

Module 3 

Module 5 

Module 1 

Module 3 

Module 5 

Module 1 

Module 3 

Module 4 

Module 5 

Year 3 

Year 4 
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Fall trimester Winter trimester 
Year 1 

Year 2 

Summer trimester 

Prolongation 

Module 1 

Module 2 

Module 3 

Module 4 

Module 5 

Module 1 

Module 2 

Module 3 

Module 4 

Module 5 

Module 1 

Module 2 

Module 3 

Module 4 

Module 6 

Module 4 

Module 5 PHA 4510 – Stage PHA 4520 – Stage PHA 4530 – Stage 
PHA 4540 
Stage 

PHA 4550 
Stage 

PHA 4410 – 
Integration 

Optional 

PHA 3415A – Community Service 3A 

PHA 2415A – Community Service 2A PHA 2415B – Community Service 2B 

PHA 1415A – Community Service 1A PHA 1415B – Community Service 1B 

PHA 3310 – Skill lab 5 PHA 3320 – Skill lab 6 

PHA 2310 – Skill lab 3 PHA 2320 – Skill lab 4 

PHA 1310 – Skill lab 1 PHA 1320 – Skill lab 2 

PHA 3210 – Pharmacist & Community PHA 3220 – Pharmacist manager 

PHA 2210 – Pharmacist & Scientific knowledge PHA 2220 – Pharmacist counselor 

PHA 1210 – Pharmacist, Health Care Profess. PHA 1220 – Pharmacist & Patients 

PHA 1215 – Pharmacist & Law 

PHA 2510 
Stage 

PHA 1510 
Stage 

PHA 3110 
Endo 

PHA 3120 
Pneumo-Rhum. 

PHA 3130 
OBGYN-EENT-Uro 

PHA 2110 
Hemato-Nephro 

PHA 2120 
ID 1 

PHA 2130 
ID 2 

PHA 2140 
GI 

PHA 2150 
Cardio 1 

PHA 2160 
Cardio 2 

PHA 3140 
Dermato 

PHA 3150 
Neuro 

PHA 3160 
Psy 

PHA 3170 
Onco 

PHA 1150 
LADMER 1 

PHA 1160 
LADMER 2 

PHA 1170 
LADMER 3 

PHA 1180 
Immuno 

PHA 1110 
NFHB 1 

PHA 1120 
NFHB 2 

PHA 1130 
NFHB 3 

PHA 1140 
NFHB 4 

PHA 3415B – Community Service 3B 

CSS 1900 – Collaboration in Health Sciences 1 

CSS 2900 – Collaboration in Health Sciences 2 

CSS 3900 – Collaboration in Health Sciences 3 

Year 3 

Year 4 

Fall trimester Winter trimester 
Year 1 

Year 2 

Prolongation 

Module 4 

Module 4 

Module 4 
PHA 3415A – Community Service 3A 

PHA 2415A – Community Service 2A PHA 2415B – Community Service 2B 

PHA 1415A – Community Service 1A PHA 1415B – Community Service 1B 

PHA 3415B – Community Service 3B Year 3 

!  $##'>,<08+,>'6+',8*3>'@C'%#9%&'

!  (@33<+6,M'=8/G678'@/'.<P-67'd8*-,)'./@U87,>R'
!  TP8>6,M'

!  =,/8>>'

!  O*/;8,80'7@3E8,8+768>R'
!  (@33<+6,M'=8/G678'

!  X8*08/>)6E'

E",3D5(>*FC'&%;7@'*

!"#$%&'()*+,+-.#/'&#+*&+/&0*//13h30 -16h30 Séance d’A!chage
16h30   Présentations orales des meilleurs projets étudiants
17h30   Allocutions d’o!ciels
             Remise des prix d’excellence

          Prix Créativité 
      remis par le Ministère de la santé et des services sociaux

        Prix Portée sociale 
      remis par la Direction de la santé publique de Montréal

          Prix Rigueur scienti"que 
      remis par le Ministère de l’éducation, du loisir et du sport 

18h00  Cocktail

27 avril 2012
Palais des congrès

Salle 710 A et 710 B

Colloque 2012
Agir pour la santé
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Competency!

Competency!

elem
ents!

Total = 24 EC evaluated!
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!  (6/7<3>,*+B*-'8G*-<*B@+'
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Reported by 

faculty!

By any 

personnel 

member
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=Sh'
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=S9'

?=S' 4@8>'+@,'388,'8QE87,*B@+>'

Default grade!

All grades,�
except SA,�

must be justified!
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List of students 

with default 

grades!

Page to record 

comments for any 

non SA grade!
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Note to 

student!

Semester!

Course!
Grade!

5G99*.3%8";;*

!  S+*-M>6>'@C'$##'V(.1',D678'*'M8*/'
!  i@/'W/>,'Z'M8*/>'@C'E/@;/*3'

!  48,8/36+*B@+'@C'/83806*B@+'*7BG6B8>'*+0'C@--@D9
<E'D6,)'>,<08+,>'
!  i@--@D9<E'@+'^#'>,<08+,>'E8/'M8*/''

!  i@--@D9<E'@C'j'&#'>,<08+,>'6+'Y,)'M8*/'

Very 

demanding!
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